
Mondays to Saturdays
Newbrough Church Lane 0658 0758 0903 1103 1303 1503 1603 1703 1803 1923

Fourstones Broadway 0702 0802 0907 1107 1307 1507 1607 1707 1807 1927

St Andrew's Cemetery 0709 0809 0914 1114 1314 1514 1614 1714 1814 1934

Hexham bus station 0715 0815 0920 1120 1320 1520 1620 1720 1820 1940

Mondays to Saturdays
Hexham bus station stand D 0640 0740 0845 1045 1245 1445 1545 1645 1745 1905

St Andrew’s Cemetery 0645 0745 0850 1050 1250 1450 1550 1650 1750 1910

Fourstones Broadway 0653 0753 0858 1058 1258 1458 1558 1658 1758 1918

Newbrough Church Lane 0657 0757 0902 1102 1302 1502 1602 1702 1802 1922

Newbrough & Fourstones 
to & from Hexham 687

this journey continues to Newcastle
as route X85

Mondays to Fridays only

Mondays to Fridays only

Mon - Fri
Hexham bus station 1400

Dilston West Cottages 1405

Slaley Townhead 1415

Slaley Hall 1423

Minsteracres Barley Hill 1428

Whittonstall village 1435

Ebchester bridge 1440

Shotley Bridge RC Church 1444

Blackhill The Cricketers 1449

Consett bus station 1454

Consett bus station 0900

Blackhill The Cricketers 0905

Shotley Bridge RC Church 0910

Ebchester bridge 0914

Whittonstall village 0919

Minsteracres Barley Hill 0926

Slaley Hall 0931

Slaley Townhead 0939

Dilston West Cottages 0949

Hexham bus station 0954

Sat
1400 1600

1405 1605

1415 1615

1423 1623

1428 1628

1435 1635

1440 1640

1444 1644

1449 1649

1454 1654

0900 1500

0905 1505

0910 1510

0914 1514

0919 1519

0926 1526

0931 1531

0939 1539

0949 1549

0954 1554

Hexham, Dilston & Slaley Hall 
to & from Consett 689
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Mondays to Fridays
Allenheads war memorial 0635 0735 0955 1155 1355 1615 1815 1915

Allenheads Heritage Centre 0636 0736 0956 1156 1356 1616 1816 1916

Spartylea 0642 0742 1002 1202 1402 1622 1822 1922

Sinderhope 0647 0747 1007 1207 1407 1627 1827 1927

Allendale Town Market Place 0654 0754 1014 1214 1414 1634 1834 1934

Catton The Crown 0659 0759 1019 1219 1419 1639 1839 1939

Langley crossroads 0704 0804 1024 1224 1424 1644 1844 1944

Low Gate phone box 0712 0812 1032 1232 1432 1652 1852 1952

Priestpopple 0720 0820 1040 1240 1440 1700 1900 2000

Hexham bus station 0721 0821 1041 1241 1441 1701 1901 2001

Hexham rail interchange 0723 0823

Mondays to Fridays
Hexham rail interchange 1527 1827

Hexham bus station 0550 0650 0910 1110 1310 1530 1730 1830

Priestpopple 0551 0651 0911 1111 1311 1531 1731 1831

Low Gate phone box 0559 0659 0919 1119 1319 1539 1739 1839

Langley crossroads 0607 0707 0927 1127 1327 1547 1747 1847

Catton The Crown 0612 0712 0932 1132 1332 1552 1752 1852

Allendale Town Market Place 0617 0717 0937 1137 1337 1557 1757 1857

Sinderhope 0623 0723 0943 1143 1343 1603 1803 1903

Spartylea 0628 0728 0948 1148 1348 1608 1808 1908

Allenheads Heritage Centre 0634 0734 0954 1154 1354 1614 1814 1914

Allenheads war memorial 0635 0735 0955 1155 1355 1615 1815 1915

Allenheads & Allendale 
to & from Hexham 688

The 688 route passes 
through beautiful, wild 
Pennine scenery to 
reach Allendale Town 
and Allenheads.

Allendale has a stone-
built marketplace  

and 14th-century 
church, and was once 

a prosperous centre for the 
lead-mining industry.

There are tea-rooms and pubs to get 
refreshments, and at Allenheads a Heritage 
Centre. Both places are great for some 
breathtaking walks alongside  
streams and up  
into the hills.
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Saturdays

Allenheads war memorial 0735 0955 1155 1355 1615 1815 1915

Allenheads Heritage Centre 0736 0956 1156 1356 1616 1816 1916

Spartylea 0742 1002 1202 1402 1622 1822 1922

Sinderhope 0747 1007 1207 1407 1627 1827 1927

Allendale Town Market Place 0754 1014 1214 1414 1634 1834 1934

Catton The Crown 0759 1019 1219 1419 1639 1839 1939

Langley crossroads 0804 1024 1224 1424 1644 1844 1944

Low Gate phone box 0812 1032 1232 1432 1652 1852 1952
Priestpopple 0820 1040 1240 1440 1700 1900 2000
Hexham bus station 0821 1041 1241 1441 1701 1901 2001

Hexham rail interchange 0823

Saturdays

Hexham rail interchange 1827

Hexham bus station stand C 0650 0910 1110 1310 1530 1730 1830

Priestpopple 0651 0911 1111 1311 1531 1731 1831

Low Gate phone box 0659 0919 1119 1319 1539 1739 1839

Langley crossroads 0707 0927 1127 1327 1547 1747 1847

Catton The Crown 0712 0932 1132 1332 1552 1752 1852

Allendale Town Market Place 0717 0937 1137 1337 1557 1757 1857

Sinderhope 0723 0943 1143 1343 1603 1803 1903

Spartylea 0728 0948 1148 1348 1608 1808 1908

Allenheads Heritage Centre 0734 0954 1154 1354 1614 1814 1914

Allenheads war memorial 0735 0955 1155 1355 1615 1815 1915

Allenheads & Allendale 
to & from Hexham 688

gonortheast.co.uk

discover more
about our services
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